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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:
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Certificate Of Analysis

B600913

tert-Butyl methyl ether
1634-04-4
B2341939
2023-04-19
2025-04-18

Test Specification
Purity(GC) 99-100
REFRACTIVE INDEX N20/D 1.367-1.369
APPEARANCE COLORLESS LIQUID



